8/16/2016

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
Totals:

BONUSBA
BONUS BA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

6

40

O OTWwWN -

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$14.85

$14.85
$30.00
$15.00

$45.00
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$70.00
$20.00
$26.85

$146.85
$4.00

$4.00

$215.70

Winners

$3.00

$3.(
$140.00
$4.00

$144.(
$2.00

$2.(
$3.00
$26.00
$77.50
$1.50
$11.10

$119.1
$2.00

$2.(

$270.1



