2016			Spot Action Repor	
		N. 0.00		
	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BEST BET	6	\$14.85	\$3.00

	mager Type	I (dill'Oli (dillib	Dures	
	BEST BET	6	\$14.85	
BET	Totals:		\$14.85	
	BONUS BA	3	\$30.00	9
	BONUS BA	6	\$15.00	

ONLIG RA	Totals		¢45 00	¢1.4.4
	BONUS BA	6	\$15.00	\$4.0
	BONUS BA	3	\$30.00	\$140.0
EST BET	Totals:		\$14.85	\$3
	BEST BET	6	\$14.85	\$3.0

BEST BET	Totals:		\$14.85	\$3.0
	BONUS BA	3	\$30.00	\$140.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$15.00	\$4.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$45.00	\$144.0
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$2.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$2.0

	DONOS DA	3	Ψ30.00	Ψ1-0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$15.00	\$4.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$45.00	\$144.0
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$2.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$2.0
	Regular	1	\$10.00	\$3.00
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$26.00
	D 1	2	¢70.00	¢77.50

DUNUS DA	i otais:		\$45.00	\$144.0
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$2.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$2.0
	Regular	1	\$10.00	\$3.00
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$26.00
	Regular	3	\$70.00	\$77.50
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$1.50
	Regular	6	\$26.85	\$11.10

BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$2.0
	Regular	1	\$10.00	\$3.00
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$26.00
	Regular	3	\$70.00	\$77.50
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$1.50
	Regular	6	\$26.85	\$11.10
Regular	Totals:		\$146.85	\$119. 1
	TOP S	40	\$4.00	\$2.00

Grand Totals:			\$215.70	\$270. 1
TOP S	Totals:		\$4.00	\$2.0
	TOP S	40	\$4.00	\$2.00
Regular	Totals:		\$146.85	\$119.1
	Regular	6	\$26.85	\$11.10
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$1.50
	Regular	3	\$70.00	\$77.50
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$26.00
	Regular	1	\$10.00	\$3.00